11:55 am
12:02 pm
12:08 pm
12:15 pm

11:53 am
11:54 am
11:56 am
12:02 pm
12:15 pm

11:54 am
11:57 am
12:01 pm
12:05 pm
12:07 pm
12:10 pm
12:15 pm

11:52 am
11:53 am
11:54 am
11:56 am
11:57 am
11:59 am
12:01 pm
12:06 pm
12:06 pm
12:15 pm

11:42 am
11:44 am
11:47 am
11:48 am
11:49 am
11:51 am
11:53 am
11:54 am
11:55 am
11:59 am
12:03 pm
12:10 pm
12:15 pm

11:55 am
11:56 am
11:59 am
12:00 pm
12:02 pm
12:04 pm
12:06 pm
12:08 pm
12:09 pm
12:15 pm

11:52 am
11:52 am
11:53 am
11:54 am
11:56 am
11:58 am
11:59 am
12:04 pm
12:05 pm
12:07 pm
12:08 pm
12:10 pm
12:15 pm

11:50 am
11:50 am
11:53 am
11:54 am
11:57 am
12:00 pm
12:01 pm
12:03 pm
12:04 pm
12:15 pm

12:02 pm
12:15 pm

215 North Rd

Delaware Tpke @ Mountain Vista Ln

ORCHARD @ CAPRICORN LANE
HIGH SCHOOL LOT2

BENDER @ WINDSOR CT
BENDER @ STONEWALL LN
COLUMBINE DR @ SAGE LN
GLENMONT RD @ BOB WHITE DR
HIGH SCHOOL LOT2

1366/1362 NEW SCOTLAND ROAD
26 Teasdale Dr

25 Queen Anne Dr

37 Cherry Ave

Kenwood Ave @ McKinley Dr
Delaware Ave @ Roweland Ave
HIGH SCHOOL LOT2

Kenwood Ave@Lavery Dr
MONTROSE DR@OAKWOOD RD
OAKWOOD @ DUMBARTON
Greenock Rd @ Devon Rd
Devon Rd @ Berwick Rd
BENDER LN @ ALDEN CT
KENWOOD @ MAYWOOD
Euclid Ave @ Capitol Ave
SALISBURY @ CAPITAL

HIGH SCHOOL LOT2

FISHER BLVD @ FIFE

92 Gullane Dr

FISHER BLVD @ TRUMPETER PL
New Scotland Rd @ Caldwell Blvd

NEW SCOTLAND @ HELDERBERG PKY S

73 N Helderberg Pkwy
CARSTEAD DR @ PINECREST DR
NEW SCOTLAND @ SOUTHWOOD

NEW SCOTLAND RD@SLINGERLANDS ST

1469 New Scotland Rd

25 Surrey Mall

WESTERN AV @ CRESTWOOD LN
HIGH SCHOOL LOT2

HARVEST RIDGE @ IVYWOOD NEAR ASHGROVE

Silver Creek Dr @ Chesterwood Dr
Forsten Dr @ Hasgate Dr

Salem Rd @ Dover Dr

Corrit Dr. @ Egmont Ct

HASGATE @ EGMONT ON SIDEWALK

HASGATE @ DOWERS WAY
MURRAY @ RUXTON
Murray Ave @ Carolanne Dr
HIGH SCHOOL LOT2

Hawthorne Ave@Adams St

ADAMS ST @ ADAMS PL ON SIDEWALK

Kenwood Ave @ Furman PI
KENWOOD AV & DELMAR PL
ELSMERE @ MURRLIN
FERNBANK @ WISCONSIN
Fernbank Ave @ Brookside Dr
ROWELAND @ LOUISE
ROWELAND @ DARROCH
JORDAN @ WOODSTREAM
PARKWYN DR @ PHEASANT LN
MURRAY AVE @ DARROCH RD
HIGH SCHOOL LOT2

W BAYBERRY RD @ OLDE COACH
WEST BAYBERY RD & DERRY LN
WEMPLE @ CLOVER LEAF LN
WEMPLE @ SOMERSET
HUNTSWOOD LN @ MILLTOWN
PLACID LN @ VOYAGE DR
JEFFERSON @ HANCOCK DR
PENN LN@JEFFERSON RD
FEURA BUSH @ HENDERSON
HIGH SCHOOL LOT2

Delaware Ave@Albion Ave
HIGH SCHOOL LOT2

Exam Route: 01

Exam Route: 03

Exam Route: 04

Exam Route: 05

Exam Route: 06

Exam Route: 08

Exam Route: 09

Exam Route: 10

Exam Route: 12



Exam Route: 12
12:10 pm 421 DELAWARE AVE D/W ON DYER TER
12:15 pm HIGH SCHOOL LOT3



